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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Gallen540
Capital

8.575 9.775 9.3509.375 37.075
11 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Grigsby544
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.650 9.0509.325 37.025
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Brenna Bell570
Platinum 

9.025 9.300 9.0009.050 36.375
1 3 8 5 3 

3 

Kaylan Funk587
Zero Gravity Leander

8.700 8.950 9.1509.200 36.000
10 8T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Sharon Lee539
Capital

8.850 9.150 8.9508.900 35.850
4 4T 10 6 5 

5 

Campbell Earley554
Crenshaws

8.750 9.150 8.8008.750 35.450
9 4T 11 8 6 

6 

Natalie Merkin536
Capital

8.450 9.050 8.7509.125 35.375
13 6T 6T 9 7 

7 

Lily Elliott549
Champions Westlake

8.800 8.950 8.7258.725 35.200
6 8T 12T 10 8 

8 

Lina Hudak537
Capital

8.775 8.700 8.7008.975 35.150
7T 10T 9 11 9 

9 

Devon Dye548
Champions Westlake

8.825 9.050 9.1508.100 35.125
5 6T 17 2T 10 

10 

Cheyanna Frazier558
Flipnastics

8.875 8.550 8.4259.125 34.975
3 12 6T 14 11 

11 

Emery Goodwin561
GymAct

8.775 8.100 8.2259.350 34.450
7T 15 2 16 12 

12 

Abby Nunez572
Platinum 

7.950 8.500 8.6509.200 34.300
16 14 4T 12 13 

13 

Sanai Horne573
Platinum 

8.325 8.700 8.3258.725 34.075
14 10T 12T 15 14 

14 

Emily Wheatley534
Acrotex

8.025 8.525 8.8508.325 33.725
15 13 15 7 15 

15 

Paige Champlin581
TX Tumblers

8.475 7.050 8.5757.900 32.000
12 18 18 13 16 

16 

Sarah-Beth Martin582
TX Tumblers

7.400 7.950 8.0508.500 31.900
19 16 14 17 17 

17 

Holly Adams574
Star Center

7.925 7.750 7.6758.250 31.600
17 17 16 18 18 

18 

Alayna Santos593
Extreme

7.600 7.000 7.3256.500 28.425
18 19 19 19 19 

19 
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